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The Journey of Water
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Water Cycle Above Ground
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Water Cycles — Life Cycles
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Taking a Closer Look at How
Water Moves Above Ground
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Water Has Memory

One way to think of memory is
that it captures who we are, where
we have been and what experiences
we have had.

The oxygen and hydrogen atoms
of water can reveal the temperature
conditions under which it was
exposed in the past, like if it was
frozen in a glacier and then melted or
iIf it was heated deep within the earth.

Some of the properties of a collected
water sample can help reveal
aspects of its origin and its journey.

The elements that are dissolved in
the water sample such as calcium,
magnesium, carbonate and sulphate
can reveal the type of rock that the
water has contacted during its
journey.




Water Cycle Below Ground
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Pathways for Water Underground

200+

100
400+

300
1,000+
1,200

1,400+

1,600-L 500




Examples of Age Dating
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Posted by Indigenous American on May 14, 2017
In 2008, on a dig in the First Nation’s Menominee Reservation in Wit
discovery: a tiny clay pot.

Though it might not have seemed very impressive at first glimpse, th
years old.
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Two-billion-year-old water found in Ontario 0:14

More Wea
University of Toronto geoscientists have discovered two-billion-year-old water in a mine in Timmins, Ont., the
oldestin the world.
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And inside that pot? Something that changes how we're looking at extinction, preservation, and food storage, as well as how

humans have influenced the planet in their time on it.

Researchers with the Hakai Institute are backing up Heiltsuk oral history



Safety Criteria that Guide Site Selection

« Low groundwater
movement at
repository depth
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« Favourable chemical
composition of water
at repository depth
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Discussion & Questions?
What’s next?




